Accepted Manuscript

Title: The Simplest Explanation: Pancytopenia

Author: Anubodh Varshney, Ebrahim Barkoudah

PII: S0002-9343(18)30298-5

DOI: https://doi.org/10.1016/j.amjmed.2018.03.017

Reference: AJM 14601

To appear in: The American Journal of Medicine



Please cite this article as: Anubodh Varshney, Ebrahim Barkoudah, The Simplest Explanation: Pancytopenia, *The American Journal of Medicine* (2018), https://doi.org/10.1016/j.amjmed.2018.03.017.

This is a PDF file of an unedited manuscript that has been accepted for publication. As a service to our customers we are providing this early version of the manuscript. The manuscript will undergo copyediting, typesetting, and review of the resulting proof before it is published in its final form. Please note that during the production process errors may be discovered which could affect the content, and all legal disclaimers that apply to the journal pertain.

ACCEPTED MANUSCRIPT

The Simplest Explanation: Pancytopenia

Thomas J. Marrie, MD, Section Editor

Anubodh Varshney, M.D.^{1,2} and Ebrahim Barkoudah, M.D., M.P.H.^{1,2}

¹Hospital Medicine Unit and Division of General Internal Medicine, Department of

Medicine, Brigham and Women's Hospital

²Harvard Medical School

Both in Boston, Massachusetts, U.S.A.

Running Head: Pancytopenia

Category: Diagnostic Dilemma

Address for correspondence:

Ebrahim Barkoudah, MD, MPH

Brigham and Women's Hospital

75 Francis Street

Boston, MA 02115

Tel: (617) 278-0055

Fax: (617) 278- 6906

Email: ebarkoudah@research.bwh.harvard.edu

Disclosures: The authors report no relationships that could be construed as a conflict of

interest

Funding: None

Authorship: Both authors had access to the data and a role in writing this manuscript

Download English Version:

https://daneshyari.com/en/article/11022873

Download Persian Version:

https://daneshyari.com/article/11022873

<u>Daneshyari.com</u>